

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(S) No. 6905 of 2016

Jaberia Toppo and Others ----- **Petitioner(s)**
Versus
The State of Jharkhand & Others ----- **Respondent(s)**

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Shekhar Prasad Sinha, Advocate
For the Respondent(s) : Mr. Atanu Banerjee, G.A.-I

08 / 24.02.2025: As prayed for by learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case after four weeks.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

R.S.