

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P (S) No. 6905 of 2016

Jaberia Toppo & Ors.

.....Petitioners

Versus

The State of Jharkhand & Ors.

.....Respondents

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioners

: Mr. Shekhar Pd. Sinha, Advocate

For the State

: Mr. Chandan Tiwari, AC to GA-I

10/ 27.11.2025 As requested, list on 29.01.2026.

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

27th November, 2025

Kunal